Ultra-low Temperature Freezer
ULT Vault for Your Samples
2 32 3
Ultra-low Temperature Upright Freezers
Esco Lexicon® Ultra-low Temperature Freezers
ULT Vault for Your Samples
Ultra-low temperature (ULT) freezers are
widely used in scientific research for long-

(1.1")77 mm
(3.0")
Ordering Information
Models Description
UUS-439A-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 16 cu. Ft (439L); S-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-439B-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 16 cu. Ft (439L); U-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-552A-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 20 cu. Ft (552L); S-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-552B-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 20 cu. Ft (552L); U-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-668A-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 24 cu. Ft (668L); S-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-668B-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 24 cu. Ft (668L); U-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-793A-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 28 cu. Ft (793L); S-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
UUS-793B-1 Ultra low temp. freezer; Upright; 28 cu. Ft (793L); U-series controller; 230V, 50 hz
Accessories Description
1080585-U Accessory, Chart Recorder, 115/230VAC 50/60HZ
1180060-U Accessory, Modifiable Clip Rack for Standard 2-inch High Boxes and/or 3-inch High Boxes
5070464-U Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-439
5070465-U Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-552
5170356-U Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-668
5070466-U Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-793
1180061-U Accessory, Standard Cardboard 2-inch Box
1180062-U Accessory, Standard Cardboard 3-inch Box
1180063-U Accessory, Standard Cardboard 100-Cell Divider
1180064-U Accessory, Standard Cardboard 81-Cell Divider
1180065-U Accessory, Standard Cardboard 64-Cell Divider
1180066-U Accessory, Standard Cardboard 49-Cell Divider
5170358-U Accessory, LCO2 back-up system
5170357-U Accessory, LN2 back-up system
9010103-U Accessory, Ice Scraper
9010102-U Accessory, Cryo Safety Gloves
9010101-U Accessory, IQ/OQ Documentation
1260015-U 2" Drawer type rack for UUS-439 model
1260016-U 2" Drawer type rack for UUS-552/668/793 model
1260017-U 3" Drawer type rack for UUS-439 model
1260018-U 3" Drawer type rack for UUS-552/668/793 model
5250001-U Voyager Software Kit
* U-field installed by user; T- field installed by technician; F-factory installed